
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ 

10 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат 

МестоГруппа Прим  

   1 СЕРГЕЕВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ          RunStart                    88 2000 00:38:19      

1  10М       

   2 ЛУКАШИН МАКСИМ            LADOGA MARATHON TEAM        97 1990 00:42:14      

2  10М       

   3 ДАНЧЕНКО ДЕНИС            LADOGA MARATHON TEAM        80 1984 00:42:31      

3  10М       

   4 ГОЛУБЕВ МИХАИЛ            Лидер                       46 2001 00:44:57      

4  10М       

   5 ТОБОЛКИН ЕВГЕНИЙ          Бегать модно                21 1982 00:45:35      

5  10М       

   6 ФОФАНОВ ДЕНИС             Бегать модно                94 1975 00:46:03      

6  10М       

   7 ЛОККИН АНДРЕЙ             Нет клуба/No club          106 1987 00:47:04      

7  10М       

   8 ТАРАХОВИЧ АЛЕКСЕЙ         Нет клуба/No club           58 1985 00:48:17      

8  10М       

   9 КУДРЯШОВ НИКОЛАЙ          Нет клуба/No club            5 1981 00:49:01      

9  10М       

  10 БОРОДУЛИН СЕРГЕЙ          Бегать модно                48 1967 00:49:11     

10  10М       

  11 БАКАНЧУК АЛЕКСАНДР        ЦСП                        100 1982 00:49:38     

11  10М       

  12 СОРОКИН АЛЕКСАНДР         Бегать модно                45 1992 00:50:54     

12  10М       

  13 МИРОНОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ         Нет клуба/No club           35 2003 00:51:23     

13  10Ю       

  14 ТИТОВ ЮРИЙ                СБС                         10 1984 00:51:36     

14  10М       

  15 АКИВАЕВ МАКСИМ            Нет клуба/No club           34 2003 00:52:03     

15  10Ю       

  16 РОМАНОВ ПАВЕЛ             Нет клуба/No club            1 1980 00:52:08     

16  10М       

  17 ДИБРОВ ИВАН               Нет клуба/No club           89 1995 00:52:19     

17  10М       

  18 ФОМЕНКО АНАСТАСИЯ         Нет клуба/No club           36 2004 00:52:59     

18  10Д       

  19 УЛИТИН СЕРГЕЙ             Бегать модно                68 1976 00:52:59   

= 18  10М       

  20 ИРАШИН ДМИТРИЙ            Нет клуба/No club           65 1984 00:53:26     

20  10М       

  21 АНИСИМОВА ТАТЬЯНА         Бегать модно                26 1977 00:53:40     

21  10Ж       

  22 КОРНИЛОВ ПАВЕЛ            "Спортивный клуб ""В        75 1988 00:55:22     

22  10М       

  23 КУРБАТОВ ПЁТР             Ситилинк                    31 1978 00:56:05     

23  10М       

  24 АЗНИКУЛАЕВ ЗАХАР          Нет клуба/No club           77 1998 00:57:23     

24  10М       

  25 АНДРЕЕВ АРТЁМ             Нет клуба/No club           91 1988 00:58:24     

25  10М       

  26 ОРЛОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ             Нет клуба/No club           90 1983 00:59:23     

26  10М       

  27 АБРАМОВ АЛЕКСАНДР         Нет клуба/No club            6 1989 01:00:41     

27  10М       

  28 ПЕСКИШЕВ АНДРЕЙ           Бегать модно                73 1964 01:03:22     

28  10М       



  29 ВОРОБЬЕВ МИХАИЛ           Нет клуба/No club           62 1985 01:05:41     

29  10М       

  30 ДРОНЬ АНАТОЛИЙ            Нет клуба/No club          103 1946 01:06:25     

30  10М       

  31 СЛАВАШЕВИЧ АНДРЕЙ         Нет клуба/No club            9 1981 01:06:39     

31  10М       

  32 ЦУКАНОВА ЯНА              Нет клуба/No club            7 1988 01:07:42     

32  10Ж       

  33 ЗУБОВ АЛЕКСАНДР           Нет клуба/No club           28 1985 01:08:07     

33  10М       

  34 ВОЛКОВ ИГОРЬ              Нет клуба/No club           24 1984 01:08:08     

34  10М       

  35 СЕЛИВАНОВА ЛАРИСА         Бегать модно                11 1962 01:09:13     

35  10Ж       

  36 СМИРНОВ АРТЁМ             Бегать модно                74 1993 01:10:22     

36  10М       

5 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат 

МестоГруппа Прим  

   1 ТКАЧЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР        Нет клуба/No club          108 1983 00:19:34      

1  5М        

   2 ВАСЬКОВ ВАСИЛИЙ           Нет клуба/No club           43 1975 00:19:58      

2  5М        

   3 СЕРГЕЕВ МАКСИМ            Нет клуба/No club           86 1973 00:20:04      

3  5М        

   4 ПОЛЕШКО РОМАН             Нет клуба/No club           70 1988 00:20:08      

4  5М        

   5 ПОПОВ ДМИТРИЙ             Бегать модно                78 1993 00:21:32      

5  5М        

   6 ПОТАПОВ ДЕНИС             Нет клуба/No club           96 2003 00:21:49      

6  5Ю        

   7 ТИТОВ СЕРГЕЙ              Нет клуба/No club          109 1976 00:23:03      

7  5М        

   8 NIGMATULIN RENAT          Нет клуба/No club           18 1984 00:23:22      

8  5М        

   9 МАТЮНИН ИЛЬЯ              Нет клуба/No club           33 1989 00:23:32      

9  5М        

  10 ДЕМЬЯНОВА ЮЛИЯ            Нет клуба/No club           17 1995 00:23:35     

10  5Ж        

  11 СОТИН ИГНАТ               Нет клуба/No club           64 2005 00:24:45     

11  5Ю        

  12 ФОФАНОВА НАТАЛЬЯ          Бегать модно                93 1982 00:24:53     

12  5Ж        

  13 СОТИН ИГОРЬ               Нет клуба/No club           63 1961 00:25:22     

13  5М        

  14 ЛЕСКОВ ВЛАДИМИР           Нет клуба/No club           66 1993 00:25:31     

14  5М        

  15 ЛЕБЕДЕВ АЛЕКСЕЙ           Нет клуба/No club          110 2006 00:25:57     

15  5Ю        

  16 БОРОДУЛИНА ОЛЬГА          Бегать модно                49 1970 00:26:07     

16  5Ж        

  17 ЕРМОЛАЕВ ПАВЕЛ            Нет клуба/No club           41 1985 00:26:23     

17  5М        

  18 РОМАНОВА АНАСТАСИЯ        Нет клуба/No club            2 1995 00:26:32     

18  5Ж        

  19 ГАШКО ВИТАЛИЙ             Нет клуба/No club           19 1987 00:26:38     

19  5М        

  20 ЕРМОЛАЕВА ОЛЬГА           Бегать модно                25 1987 00:26:43     

20  5Ж        

  21 ВОВК ВИКТОРИЯ             Нет клуба/No club           99 1986 00:26:56     

21  5Ж        



  22 БАЗЫК ПАВЕЛ               Нет клуба/No club            4 1989 00:27:16     

22  5М        

  23 ВОЛОГДИНА-МАТВЕЕВА ЮЛИЯ   Нет клуба/No club           79 1973 00:27:44     

23  5Ж        

  24 ТЕППОЕВА ПОЛИНА           Нет клуба/No club           67 2001 00:28:15     

24  5Ж        

  25 ХИТРОВ ВЛАДИМИР           Нет клуба/No club           84 1977 00:28:50     

25  5М        

  26 ЧУДНАЯ НИНА               Нет клуба/No club           32 1988 00:28:54     

26  5Ж        

  27 ПАРЕНЧЕНКОВ СЕРГЕЙ        Нет клуба/No club           69 1995 00:29:03     

27  5М        

  28 БОГДАНОВА ТАТЬЯНА         Нет клуба/No club           95 1983 00:29:15     

28  5Ж        

  29 САВЕЛЬЕВ ВАЛЕРИЙ          ПОПО работников КАЭС        54 1959 00:29:43     

29  5М        

  30 РОМАНЕНКО ТАТЬЯНА         Нет клуба/No club           30 1986 00:30:00     

30  5Ж        

  31 ЧУРОВА МАРИЯ              Нет клуба/No club           56 1984 00:30:17     

31  5Ж        

  32 ИВАНОВА НАТАЛЬЯ           RunStart                    85 1976 00:30:35     

32  5Ж        

  33 МАКАРЕНКО СЕРГЕЙ          Нет клуба/No club           50 1991 00:30:57     

33  5М        

  34 ШЕВЧУК ЕВГЕНИЯ            Нет клуба/No club           71 1980 00:31:15     

34  5Ж        

  35 АБАКУМОВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА       Нет клуба/No club           12 2005 00:31:29     

35  5Д        

  36 КИВИРЬЯН НАТАЛЬЯ          Нет клуба/No club           42 1980 00:31:30     

36  5Ж        

  37 ДЕМИДОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА       Нет клуба/No club           53 1983 00:31:54     

37  5Ж        

  38 ПОГОДИН ОЛЕГ              Бегать модно                52 1982 00:31:54   

= 37  5М        

  39 БАЙДА КОНСТАНТИН          Нет клуба/No club          107 1977 00:31:55     

39  5М        

  40 НАЗАРОВА ИРИНА            Нет клуба/No club           47 1984 00:32:04     

40  5Ж        

  41 ЖУРАВЛЕВА ТАТЬЯНА         Нет клуба/No club           59 1975 00:32:38     

41  5Ж        

  42 ХОДЧЕНКОВА АЛЛА           Нет клуба/No club           60 1975 00:32:39     

42  5Ж        

  43 VOLOGDINA SVETLANA        Нет клуба/No club           87 1992 00:32:43     

43  5Ж        

  44 КУДРЯШОВА ЛЮДМИЛА         ПОПО работников КАЭС        55 1968 00:32:45     

44  5Ж        

  45 ЧЕРВЯКОВ АНДРЕЙ           RunStart                    16 1985 00:33:44     

45  5М        

  46 НИКУЛИН ДМИТРИЙ           Нет клуба/No club           20 1987 00:34:53     

46  5М        

  47 УРАЕВ МИХАИЛ              Нет клуба/No club          102 1959 00:35:32     

47  5М        

  48 ШЕВЧУК ТИМУР              Нет клуба/No club           72 2007 00:36:05     

48  5Ю        

  49 ФЕДОРЕНКО ОЛЬГА           Нет клуба/No club          105 1955 00:36:22     

49  5Ж        

  50 ТИМОФЕЕВА ЕВГЕНИЯ         LADOGA MARATHON TEAM        81 1970 00:36:34     

50  5Ж        

  51 НАМЯТОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА        Нет клуба/No club           61 1994 00:36:42     

51  5Ж        

  52 ХЛОБЫСТОВА ИРИНА          Нет клуба/No club           15 1982 00:36:43     

52  5Ж        

  53 ГАГАРИНА ИРИНА            Нет клуба/No club          101 1985 00:36:50     

53  5Ж        



  54 ЛАВРОВА СОФИЯ             Нет клуба/No club           83 2007 00:37:22     

54  5Д        

  55 ВОЛКОВА АЛЁНА             Нет клуба/No club          112 1980 00:38:24     

55  5Ж        

  56 КОРОТКОВА ЛЮБОВЬ          Нет клуба/No club           40 1984 00:38:29     

56  5Ж        

  57 АКИВАЕВА ЕЛЕНА            Нет клуба/No club           38 1977 00:40:12     

57  5Ж        

  58 CHEREMISKINA EKATERINA    Нет клуба/No club           51 1991 00:41:13     

58  5Ж        

  59 ФЕДОТОВА ОЛЬГА            Нет клуба/No club           22 1984 00:41:13   

= 58  5Ж        

  60 ШИБЕКО ГЕННАДИЙ           Нет клуба/No club          104 1950 00:41:56     

60  5М        

  61 ДЯТЛОВА НАТАЛЬЯ           Нет клуба/No club           44 1973 00:43:12     

61  5Ж        

Главный судья                                    

Главный секретарь                                

 



10Ж 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат 

Место Прим  

   1 АНИСИМОВА ТАТЬЯНА         Бегать модно                26 1977 00:53:40      

1  

   2 ЦУКАНОВА ЯНА              Нет клуба/No club            7 1988 01:07:42      

2  

   3 СЕЛИВАНОВА ЛАРИСА         Бегать модно                11 1962 01:09:13      

3  

10Д 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат 

Место Прим  

   1 ФОМЕНКО АНАСТАСИЯ         Нет клуба/No club           36 2004 00:52:59      

1  

10М 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат 

Место Прим  

   1 СЕРГЕЕВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ          RunStart                    88 2000 00:38:19      

1  

   2 ЛУКАШИН МАКСИМ            LADOGA MARATHON TEAM        97 1990 00:42:14      

2  

   3 ДАНЧЕНКО ДЕНИС            LADOGA MARATHON TEAM        80 1984 00:42:31      

3  

   4 ГОЛУБЕВ МИХАИЛ            Лидер                       46 2001 00:44:57      

4  

   5 ТОБОЛКИН ЕВГЕНИЙ          Бегать модно                21 1982 00:45:35      

5  

   6 ФОФАНОВ ДЕНИС             Бегать модно                94 1975 00:46:03      

6  

   7 ЛОККИН АНДРЕЙ             Нет клуба/No club          106 1987 00:47:04      

7  

   8 ТАРАХОВИЧ АЛЕКСЕЙ         Нет клуба/No club           58 1985 00:48:17      

8  

   9 КУДРЯШОВ НИКОЛАЙ          Нет клуба/No club            5 1981 00:49:01      

9  

  10 БОРОДУЛИН СЕРГЕЙ          Бегать модно                48 1967 00:49:11     

10  

  11 БАКАНЧУК АЛЕКСАНДР        ЦСП                        100 1982 00:49:38     

11  

  12 СОРОКИН АЛЕКСАНДР         Бегать модно                45 1992 00:50:54     

12  

  13 ТИТОВ ЮРИЙ                СБС                         10 1984 00:51:36     

13  

  14 РОМАНОВ ПАВЕЛ             Нет клуба/No club            1 1980 00:52:08     

14  

  15 ДИБРОВ ИВАН               Нет клуба/No club           89 1995 00:52:19     

15  

  16 УЛИТИН СЕРГЕЙ             Бегать модно                68 1976 00:52:59     

16  

  17 ИРАШИН ДМИТРИЙ            Нет клуба/No club           65 1984 00:53:26     

17  

  18 КОРНИЛОВ ПАВЕЛ            "Спортивный клуб ""В        75 1988 00:55:22     

18  

  19 КУРБАТОВ ПЁТР             Ситилинк                    31 1978 00:56:05     

19  

  20 АЗНИКУЛАЕВ ЗАХАР          Нет клуба/No club           77 1998 00:57:23     

20  



  21 АНДРЕЕВ АРТЁМ             Нет клуба/No club           91 1988 00:58:24     

21  

  22 ОРЛОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ             Нет клуба/No club           90 1983 00:59:23     

22  

  23 АБРАМОВ АЛЕКСАНДР         Нет клуба/No club            6 1989 01:00:41     

23  

  24 ПЕСКИШЕВ АНДРЕЙ           Бегать модно                73 1964 01:03:22     

24  

  25 ВОРОБЬЕВ МИХАИЛ           Нет клуба/No club           62 1985 01:05:41     

25  

  26 ДРОНЬ АНАТОЛИЙ            Нет клуба/No club          103 1946 01:06:25     

26  

  27 СЛАВАШЕВИЧ АНДРЕЙ         Нет клуба/No club            9 1981 01:06:39     

27  

  28 ЗУБОВ АЛЕКСАНДР           Нет клуба/No club           28 1985 01:08:07     

28  

  29 ВОЛКОВ ИГОРЬ              Нет клуба/No club           24 1984 01:08:08     

29  

  30 СМИРНОВ АРТЁМ             Бегать модно                74 1993 01:10:22     

30  

10Ю 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат 

Место Прим  

   1 МИРОНОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ         Нет клуба/No club           35 2003 00:51:23      

1  

   2 АКИВАЕВ МАКСИМ            Нет клуба/No club           34 2003 00:52:03      

2  

5Ж 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат 

Место Прим  

   1 ДЕМЬЯНОВА ЮЛИЯ            Нет клуба/No club           17 1995 00:23:35      

1  

   2 ФОФАНОВА НАТАЛЬЯ          Бегать модно                93 1982 00:24:53      

2  

   3 БОРОДУЛИНА ОЛЬГА          Бегать модно                49 1970 00:26:07      

3  

   4 РОМАНОВА АНАСТАСИЯ        Нет клуба/No club            2 1995 00:26:32      

4  

   5 ЕРМОЛАЕВА ОЛЬГА           Бегать модно                25 1987 00:26:43      

5  

   6 ВОВК ВИКТОРИЯ             Нет клуба/No club           99 1986 00:26:56      

6  

   7 ВОЛОГДИНА-МАТВЕЕВА ЮЛИЯ   Нет клуба/No club           79 1973 00:27:44      

7  

   8 ТЕППОЕВА ПОЛИНА           Нет клуба/No club           67 2001 00:28:15      

8  

   9 ЧУДНАЯ НИНА               Нет клуба/No club           32 1988 00:28:54      

9  

  10 БОГДАНОВА ТАТЬЯНА         Нет клуба/No club           95 1983 00:29:15     

10  

  11 РОМАНЕНКО ТАТЬЯНА         Нет клуба/No club           30 1986 00:30:00     

11  

  12 ЧУРОВА МАРИЯ              Нет клуба/No club           56 1984 00:30:17     

12  

  13 ИВАНОВА НАТАЛЬЯ           RunStart                    85 1976 00:30:35     

13  

  14 ШЕВЧУК ЕВГЕНИЯ            Нет клуба/No club           71 1980 00:31:15     

14  



  15 КИВИРЬЯН НАТАЛЬЯ          Нет клуба/No club           42 1980 00:31:30     

15  

  16 ДЕМИДОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА       Нет клуба/No club           53 1983 00:31:54     

16  

  17 НАЗАРОВА ИРИНА            Нет клуба/No club           47 1984 00:32:04     

17  

  18 ЖУРАВЛЕВА ТАТЬЯНА         Нет клуба/No club           59 1975 00:32:38     

18  

  19 ХОДЧЕНКОВА АЛЛА           Нет клуба/No club           60 1975 00:32:39     

19  

  20 VOLOGDINA SVETLANA        Нет клуба/No club           87 1992 00:32:43     

20  

  21 КУДРЯШОВА ЛЮДМИЛА         ПОПО работников КАЭС        55 1968 00:32:45     

21  

  22 ФЕДОРЕНКО ОЛЬГА           Нет клуба/No club          105 1955 00:36:22     

22  

  23 ТИМОФЕЕВА ЕВГЕНИЯ         LADOGA MARATHON TEAM        81 1970 00:36:34     

23  

  24 НАМЯТОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА        Нет клуба/No club           61 1994 00:36:42     

24  

  25 ХЛОБЫСТОВА ИРИНА          Нет клуба/No club           15 1982 00:36:43     

25  

  26 ГАГАРИНА ИРИНА            Нет клуба/No club          101 1985 00:36:50     

26  

  27 ВОЛКОВА АЛЁНА             Нет клуба/No club          112 1980 00:38:24     

27  

  28 КОРОТКОВА ЛЮБОВЬ          Нет клуба/No club           40 1984 00:38:29     

28  

  29 АКИВАЕВА ЕЛЕНА            Нет клуба/No club           38 1977 00:40:12     

29  

  30 ФЕДОТОВА ОЛЬГА            Нет клуба/No club           22 1984 00:41:13     

30  

  31 CHEREMISKINA EKATERINA    Нет клуба/No club           51 1991 00:41:13   

= 30  

  32 ДЯТЛОВА НАТАЛЬЯ           Нет клуба/No club           44 1973 00:43:12     

32  

5Д 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат 

Место Прим  

   1 АБАКУМОВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА       Нет клуба/No club           12 2005 00:31:29      

1  

   2 ЛАВРОВА СОФИЯ             Нет клуба/No club           83 2007 00:37:22      

2  

5М 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат 

Место Прим  

   1 ТКАЧЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР        Нет клуба/No club          108 1983 00:19:34      

1  

   2 ВАСЬКОВ ВАСИЛИЙ           Нет клуба/No club           43 1975 00:19:58      

2  

   3 СЕРГЕЕВ МАКСИМ            Нет клуба/No club           86 1973 00:20:04      

3  

   4 ПОЛЕШКО РОМАН             Нет клуба/No club           70 1988 00:20:08      

4  

   5 ПОПОВ ДМИТРИЙ             Бегать модно                78 1993 00:21:32      

5  

   6 ТИТОВ СЕРГЕЙ              Нет клуба/No club          109 1976 00:23:03      

6  



   7 NIGMATULIN RENAT          Нет клуба/No club           18 1984 00:23:22      

7  

   8 МАТЮНИН ИЛЬЯ              Нет клуба/No club           33 1989 00:23:32      

8  

   9 СОТИН ИГОРЬ               Нет клуба/No club           63 1961 00:25:22      

9  

  10 ЛЕСКОВ ВЛАДИМИР           Нет клуба/No club           66 1993 00:25:31     

10  

  11 ЕРМОЛАЕВ ПАВЕЛ            Нет клуба/No club           41 1985 00:26:23     

11  

  12 ГАШКО ВИТАЛИЙ             Нет клуба/No club           19 1987 00:26:38     

12  

  13 БАЗЫК ПАВЕЛ               Нет клуба/No club            4 1989 00:27:16     

13  

  14 ХИТРОВ ВЛАДИМИР           Нет клуба/No club           84 1977 00:28:50     

14  

  15 ПАРЕНЧЕНКОВ СЕРГЕЙ        Нет клуба/No club           69 1995 00:29:03     

15  

  16 САВЕЛЬЕВ ВАЛЕРИЙ          ПОПО работников КАЭС        54 1959 00:29:43     

16  

  17 МАКАРЕНКО СЕРГЕЙ          Нет клуба/No club           50 1991 00:30:57     

17  

  18 ПОГОДИН ОЛЕГ              Бегать модно                52 1982 00:31:54     

18  

  19 БАЙДА КОНСТАНТИН          Нет клуба/No club          107 1977 00:31:55     

19  

  20 ЧЕРВЯКОВ АНДРЕЙ           RunStart                    16 1985 00:33:44     

20  

  21 НИКУЛИН ДМИТРИЙ           Нет клуба/No club           20 1987 00:34:53     

21  

  22 УРАЕВ МИХАИЛ              Нет клуба/No club          102 1959 00:35:32     

22  

  23 ШИБЕКО ГЕННАДИЙ           Нет клуба/No club          104 1950 00:41:56     

23  

5Ю 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат 

Место Прим  

   1 ПОТАПОВ ДЕНИС             Нет клуба/No club           96 2003 00:21:49      

1  

   2 СОТИН ИГНАТ               Нет клуба/No club           64 2005 00:24:45      

2  

   3 ЛЕБЕДЕВ АЛЕКСЕЙ           Нет клуба/No club          110 2006 00:25:57      

3  

   4 ШЕВЧУК ТИМУР              Нет клуба/No club           72 2007 00:36:05      

4  

 


